CORS! ESTiVI

MERCOLEDY

GIOVEDI'

VENERDY'

LUNEDI'

MARTEDI'

MERCOLED!'

GIOVEDI'

VENERDI'

LUNEDI'

MARTEDI'

MERCOLED!'

GIOVEDI'

VENERD!'

07-lug

08-fug

09-lug

12-lug

13-lug

14-lug

15-lug

16-lug

19-lug

20-lug

21-lug

22-lug

23-lug

Materia

INGLESE 2+

11.€0-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

Prof.

Buffoni Lara

Materia

INGLESE 3% TECNICO

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Buffoni Lara

Materia

MATEMATICA 14

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00~13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

Prof.

Butera Gianni

Materia

MATEMATICA 2* TECNICO

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Butera Gianni

Materia

MATEMATICA 2* LICEO

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Bigini Valentina

Materia

MATEMATICA 3* TECNICO

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Ricci Federica

Materia

MATEMATICA 3* LICEO

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Bigini Valentina

Materia

MATEMATICA 4* TECNICO

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

Prof.

Ricci Federica

Materia

MATEMATICA 42 LICEQ

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Ricci Federica

10

Materia

FISICA 1A TECNICO

. 9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

.9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Farusi Andrea

11

Materia

FISICA 3" LICEO

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

11.00-13.00

Prof.

Robbiano Ada

12

Materia

FISICA 4* LICEO

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Farusi Andrea

9.00-11.00

13

Materia

LAB. FIS/CHIM 2* LICEQ

11.00-13.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Robbiano Ada

14

Materia

INFORMATICA 14

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

9.00-11.00

Prof.

Precone M.Luisa




